Cat 390FL
Serial No.: HNG00317

Manufacturer
Category
Year

Hours

kind of cabin

boom

stick lenght

kind of bucket

bucket capacity

cutting width

bucket condition

track shoes (pads) wide
track shoes (pads) condition
undercarriage sprockets
undercarriage idlers
undercarriage track rollers
undercarriage track links
undercarriage track bushings
undercarriage carrier rollers
rook guard roof

quick coupler

quick coupler type

auto lubrication

rear view camera

size class

Operating Weight

Engine Power

air conditioning

https://www.zeppelin-cat.de/en/p/cat/390fl-id-HNG00317/

Cat

Tracked Excavators
2019

10.755

cabin ROPS
ME

2.900 mm
rock bucket
5LTR
2.200 mm
60 %

600 mm

50 %

70 %

70 %

50 %

50 %

40 %

40 %

yes

quick coupler mechanic

KleppMek KM4
yes

yes

6 cbm

884t

405 kW (551 HP)
yes
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Cat 390FL
Serial No.: HNG00317

Net price Price on Request
Terms of delivery FCA Zeppelin branch Alsfeld
This offer is without obligation. The offer is based on our General Terms and Conditions of Sale and Delivery. Changes to equipment and ies required for

technical reasons may be made at any time. Subject to errors, changes and intermediate sale. Statutory value-added tax shall be added to all price.
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